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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
LADIES' SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
REFEREE BREITFUSS Rainer (BOL)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,0 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - ANSONSKA Patricija (LAT)
- B - LICITE Samanta (LAT)
- C - SALNIKOVA Frida (LAT)

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - ANSONSKA Patricija (LAT)
- B - LICITE Samanta (LAT)
- C - SALNIKOVA Frida (LAT)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 94 m 94 m
DROP 54 m 54 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 31 31
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 11:00 12:00

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY: 41,44               CALCULATED PENALTY: 28,44 F = 730
Number of competitors: 16, Number of NSA: 4

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6366  /  07.11.2018 at 13:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

  LADIES' SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 27.07 26.67 26.47 1:20.21 41,44

2 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 27.29 26.67 26.78 1:20.74 0.53 46,26

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 27.69 26.84 26.79 1:21.32 1.11 51,54

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 28.56 28.03 28.19 1:24.78 4.57 83,03

5 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 28.97 29.65 28.35 1:26.97 6.76 102,96

6 15 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 29.57 29.58 29.87 1:29.02 8.81 121,62

7 10 785015 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 30.43 29.42 29.35 1:29.20 8.99 123,26

8 8 555063 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 30.75 29.43 29.43 1:29.61 9.40 126,99

9 2 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 30.67 29.99 29.68 1:30.34 10.13 133,63

10 14 785016 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 31.30 30.13 29.98 1:31.41 11.20 143,37

11 9 555066 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT 31.16 30.32 29.99 1:31.47 11.26 143,92

12 12 555067 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 31.47 30.47 31.04 1:32.98 12.77 157,66

13 5 665015 SEVASTSYANAVA Aliaksandra 2001 BLR 35.66 32.04 31.65 1:39.35 19.14 215,64

14 16 665016 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR 37.36 36.38 36.00 1:49.74 29.53 310,20

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

11 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

4 555056 KRASTINA Rezija 2001 LAT 29.42 DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
LADIES' SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6366  /  07.11.2018 at 13:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 39,96 39,96 0,00

2 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 28,14 28,14 4,82

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 9,02 9,02 10,10

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 56,18 56,18 41,59

5 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 67,89 67,89 61,52

6 15 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 148,60 - -

7 10 785015 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 164,08 - -

8 8 555063 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 150,64 - -

9 2 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 182,46 - -

10 14 785016 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 164,25 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 9,02

2 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 28,14

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 39,96

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 56,18

5 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 67,89

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 201,19

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 201,19

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 118,03

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 284,35 / 10 28,44

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty 41,44

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6366  /  07.11.2018 at 14:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES' SLALOM RUN1 RESULTS  

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 16.03 (1) 11.04 (1) 27.07

2 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 16.25 (2) 11.04 (1) 27.29 0.22

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 16.36 (3) 11.33 (3) 27.69 0.62

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 16.87 (4) 11.69 (4) 28.56 1.49

5 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 17.13 (5) 11.84 (5) 28.97 1.90

6 4 555056 KRASTINA Rezija 2001 LAT 17.24 (6) 12.18 (7) 29.42 2.35

7 15 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 17.41 (7) 12.16 (6) 29.57 2.50

8 10 785015 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 17.70 (8) 12.73 (9) 30.43 3.36

9 2 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 17.95 (9) 12.72 (8) 30.67 3.60

10 8 555063 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 17.97 (10) 12.78 (10) 30.75 3.68

11 9 555066 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT 18.26 (11) 12.90 (11) 31.16 4.09

12 14 785016 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 18.35 (12) 12.95 (12) 31.30 4.23

13 12 555067 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 18.37 (13) 13.10 (13) 31.47 4.40

14 5 665015 SEVASTSYANAVA Aliaksandra 2001 BLR 21.62 (14) 14.04 (14) 35.66 8.59

15 16 665016 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR 21.84 (15) 15.52 (15) 37.36 10.29

Did Not Finish (1)

11 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN2 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6366  /  07.11.2018 at 14:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES' SLALOM RUN2 RESULTS  

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 15.61 (2) 11.06 (1) 26.67

1 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 15.60 (1) 11.07 (2) 26.67

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 15.61 (2) 11.23 (3) 26.84 0.17

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 16.45 (5) 11.58 (4) 28.03 1.36

5 10 785015 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 17.04 (7) 12.38 (5) 29.42 2.75

6 8 555063 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 16.98 (6) 12.45 (6) 29.43 2.76

7 15 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 17.12 (8) 12.46 (7) 29.58 2.91

8 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 16.25 (4) 13.40 (12) 29.65 2.98

9 2 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 17.21 (9) 12.78 (8) 29.99 3.32

10 14 785016 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 17.25 (10) 12.88 (9) 30.13 3.46

11 9 555066 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT 17.40 (11) 12.92 (10) 30.32 3.65

12 12 555067 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 17.54 (12) 12.93 (11) 30.47 3.80

13 5 665015 SEVASTSYANAVA Aliaksandra 2001 BLR 18.23 (13) 13.81 (13) 32.04 5.37

14 16 665016 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR 20.85 (14) 15.53 (14) 36.38 9.71

Did Not Finish (1)

4 555056 KRASTINA Rezija 2001 LAT
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
LADIES' SLALOM

RUN3 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6366  /  07.11.2018 at 15:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES' SLALOM RUN3 RESULTS  

1 6 555037 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT 15.47 (1) 11.00 (1) 26.47

2 1 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 15.65 (3) 11.13 (2) 26.78 0.31

3 13 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 15.51 (2) 11.28 (3) 26.79 0.32

4 7 185460 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 16.28 (4) 11.91 (5) 28.19 1.72

5 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 16.46 (5) 11.89 (4) 28.35 1.88

6 10 785015 BIELIUNAITE Smilte 2002 LTU 16.84 (6) 12.51 (7) 29.35 2.88

7 8 555063 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 17.00 (7) 12.43 (6) 29.43 2.96

8 2 555065 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT 17.13 (8) 12.55 (8) 29.68 3.21

9 15 555064 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 17.20 (9) 12.67 (11) 29.87 3.40

10 14 785016 JUKNEVICIUTE Doroteja 2002 LTU 17.42 (11) 12.56 (9) 29.98 3.51

11 9 555066 OLINA Liva 2002 LAT 17.38 (10) 12.61 (10) 29.99 3.52

12 12 555067 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 17.70 (12) 13.34 (12) 31.04 4.57

13 5 665015 SEVASTSYANAVA Aliaksandra 2001 BLR 18.10 (13) 13.55 (13) 31.65 5.18

14 16 665016 SMIRNOVA Anna 2001 BLR 20.12 (14) 15.88 (14) 36.00 9.53


